ADVANTAGE ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING
ael now for exceptional quality products
The LPT5 Series is a T5 Low-Profile Knockdown Fluorescent
Strip available in 2’ thru 8’ body lengths. It was designed
for surface or suspended mounting applications.  Outdoor
facilities, high rise garages, building exteriors, educational
facilities, recreational facilities, and other intensive use
environments are the perfect types of environments for the

A B C D E
LAMP POSITION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LPT5132MCD2LT5
Emergency Options:  EM7
Hanging Options:  AC10
SERIES LAMPS PER SECTION WATTAGE VOLTAGE
LPT5 1
2
3
NOTE: LAMP POSITION TO BE
FIELD INSTALLED
14  = 14W T5
28T5 = 28W T5
54 = 54W T5
M = MULTIVOLT
BALLAST OPTIONS EMERGENCY
OPTIONS
HANGING OPTIONS
*CD2LT5  = CONT DIMMING 2L T5
*SD2LT5 = STEP DIMMING 2L T5
**SD2LT8 = STEP DIMMING 2L T8
* 2 LAMP WILL OPERATE 1 AND 2 LAMPS
* 4 LAMP WILL OPERATE 3 AND 4 LAMPS
Note : when ordering dimming option you must identify 120v or
277v.
BLANK = NONE
EM5
EM7
EM14
EM14T5
BLANK = NONE
AC10  = AIR CRAFT CABLE 10’
AC15 = AIR CRAFT CABLE 15’
AC20 = AIR CRAFT CABLE 20’
JC10  = JACK CHAIN 3PC @ 10’ W/ S HOOKS
AEL -- Advantage Environmental Lighting
Address:  917 West Mayfield, Suite 103
Arlington, TX 76015
Phone:  817-468-3591
Email:	 info@aelnow.com
© 2015 Advantage Environmental Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
For informational purposes only. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. See www.aelnow.com for the most current fixture
specifications available.
Website: 	 www.aelnow.com
The AEL Now Promise to Our Customers:
Environmental Commitment
Exceptional Product Quality
Unsurpassed Customer Service
LAMP
POSITION
A
B
C
D
E
REFLECTOR
OPTIONS
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
AEL -- Advantage Environmental Lighting
Address:  917 West Mayfield, Suite 103
Arlington, TX 76015
Phone:  817-468-3591
Email:	 info@aelnow.com
© 2015 Advantage Environmental Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
For informational purposes only. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. See www.aelnow.com for the most current fixture